THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 1

LOCATION

THE WHITE HOUSE
WASHINGTON, D.C.

PATE  JuLY 8, 1985

TIME DAY
7:35 a.m. MONDAY

IN

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

7:35
B:56
B:56

9:33

9:55
10:19

10:20

10:24

10:24

10:25

10:30

10:32

11:057?

10:05

10:23

11:07

11:01

The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
The President went to the Oval Office.

The President met with:
George H. Bush, Vice President
Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff

The President met for a national security briefing
with:

Vice President Bush

Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National
Security Affairs

" John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for

National Security Affairs

Mr. Regan

The President met with Mr. Regan.
The President went to the South Grounds.

The President motored from the South Grounds to
the DAR Constitution Hall, D Street entrance.

The President went to the holding room and was
greeted by:
John C. Shepherd, President of the American
Bar Association
Mrs. Walter Huey (Sarah) King, President of
the Daughters of the American
Revolution (DAR)

THe President attended the Opening Assembly of the
National Convention of the American Bar Asso-
ciation.

Members of the press.

The President went to the off stage announcement
area.

The President went to his seat on the dais. For
a list of platform guests, see APPENDIX "A."

The President addressed approximately 3,700 guests
attending the convention.

The President returned to his motorcade.




THE WHITE HOUSE

THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 2

LOCATION

OATE  JULY 8, 1985

DAR CONSTITUTION HALL TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C.

11:07 a.m. MONDAY

IN

ouT

PHONE

ACTIVITY

11:07

11:10
11:59

12:02

4:36
4:36

5:14

11:09

12:02

12:07

1:05

4:36

5:14

The President motored from the DAR Constitution
Hall to the South Grounds of the White House.

The President returned to the Oval Office.
The President talked with the First Lady.

The President met with:
Vice President Bush
Mr. McFarlane
Craig L. Fuller, Chief of Staff, Office of
the Vice President
Mr. Regan

The Presidential party went to the patio outside
the Oval Office.

The Presidential party had lunch.
The President returned to the Oval Office.

The President participated in a briefing on the
budget with:

Vice President Bush

David A. Stockman, Director, Office of
Management and Budget (OME)

Mr. Regan

Mr. McFarlane

Mr. Fuller

Max L. Friedersdorf, Assistant and
Legislative Strategy Coordinator

M.B Oglesby, Jr., Assistant for Legislative
Affairs

The President met with:
Richard B. Wirthlin, President of Decision
Making Information, Washington, D.C.
Mr. Regan

The President went to the barber shop.
The President had a haircut.

The President returned to the second floor
Residence.

The President had dinner with:
The First Lady
(continued)




THE WHITE HOUSE THE DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDENT RONALD REAGAN page 3
LOCATION DATE  JULY 8, 1985
THE WHITE HOUSE TIME DAY
WASHINGTON, D.C. 7:05 p.m. MONDAY

IN OUT  |PHONE ACTIVITY

Maureen Reagan Revell, the President's
daughter

10:30 The President retired.




	WH0708851
	WH0708852
	WH0708853

