THE WHITE HOUSE	THE DAILY DIARY OF PRE	SIDENT RON	NALD RE	EAGAN	page	1
LOCATION		DATE	JULY	8, 1985	5	
THE WHITE HO WASHINGTON,	TIME	7:35	a.m. MC	DAY ONDAY		

ASILIN	GTON, D		7:35 a.m. MONDAY
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY
7:35			The President and the First Lady had breakfast.
8:56			The President went to the Oval Office.
8:56	9:33		The President met with: George H. Bush, Vice President Donald T. Regan, Chief of Staff
9:33	9:55		The President met for a national security briefing with:  Vice President Bush Robert C. McFarlane, Assistant for National Security Affairs John M. Poindexter, Deputy Assistant for National Security Affairs Mr. Regan
9:55	10:05		The President met with Mr. Regan.
10:19			The President went to the South Grounds.
10:20	10:23		The President motored from the South Grounds to the DAR Constitution Hall, D Street entrance.
10:24			The President went to the holding room and was greeted by:  John C. Shepherd, President of the American Bar Association  Mrs. Walter Huey (Sarah) King, President of the Daughters of the American Revolution (DAR)
10:24	11:07		THe President attended the Opening Assembly of the National Convention of the American Bar Association.  Members of the press.
10:25			The President went to the off stage announcement area.
10:30			The President went to his seat on the dais. For a list of platform guests, see APPENDIX "A."
10:32	11:01		The President addressed approximately 3,700 guests attending the convention.
	I	1 1	

THE WHITE	HOUSE	THE	DAILY DIARY OF PRESIDEN	NT RONALD REAGAN page 2			
DAR CONSTITUTION HALL			ALL	DATE JULY 8, 1985 TIME DAY			
WASHIN	GTON, D	·C.		11:07 a.m. MONDAY			
IN	OUT	PHONE		ACTIVITY			
11:07	11:09			from the DAR Constitution Grounds of the White House.			
11:10			The President returned	d to the Oval Office.			
11:59	12:02	R	The President talked v	with the First Lady.			
12:02	12:07		The President met with Vice President Mr. McFarlane Craig L. Fulle the Vice I Mr. Regan	t Bush er, Chief of Staff, Office of			
12:07			The Presidential party the Oval Office.	y went to the patio outside			
12:07	1:05		The Presidential party	y had lunch.			
1:05			The President returned	d to the Oval Office.			
1:32	2:25		budget with:  Vice President David A. Stock Management Mr. Regan Mr. McFarlane Mr. Fuller Max L. Frieder Legislativ	pated in a briefing on the t Bush kman, Director, Office of t and Budget (OMB)  rsdorf, Assistant and we Strategy Coordinator Jr., Assistant for Legislative			
4:02	4:36			h: rthlin, President of Decision ormation, Washington, D.C.			
4:36			The President went to	the barber shop.			
4:36	5:14		The President had a ha	aircut.			
5:14			The President returned Residence.	d to the second floor			
7:05			The President had ding The First Lady				

LOCATION			DATE JULY 8, 1985	
THE WH			7:05 p.m. MONI	
IN	OUT	PHONE	ACTIVITY	
			Maureen Reagan Revell, the Preside daughter	nt's
10:30			The President retired.	
2.				

-